
2023 Brownsville Veterans Softball Master Schedule
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January 28 (Saturday)
@ La Joya

January 30 (Monday)
San Benito

February 3 (Friday)
@ PSJA

February 7 (Tuesday)
@ McAllen Memorial

February 10 (Friday)
@ Edinburg Vela

February 14 (Tuesday)
@ Harlingen South

February 16-18 (Thur-Sat)
PSJA Invitational

February 21 (Tuesday)
Porter

February 23-25 (Thur-Sat)
La Joya Tournament

February 28 (Tuesday)
@ Lopez

March 3 (Friday)
Donna

March 7 (Tuesday)
@ Weslaco East

March 10 (Friday)
@ Donna North

March 14 (Tuesday)
Mercedes

March 16 (Thursday)
@ Pace

March 21 (Tuesday)
Edcouch Elsa

March 24 (Friday)
Harlingen South

March 28 (Tuesday)
@ Porter

March 31 (Friday)
Lopez

April 4 (Tuesday)
@ Donna

April 6 (Thursday)
Weslaco East

April 11 (Tuesday)
Donna North

April 14 (Friday)
@ Mercedes

April 18 (Tuesday)
Pace

April 21 (Friday)
@ Edcouch Elsa

Prinipal: Dr. Linda Gallegos Althletic Coordinator: Kelley Lee

Head Coach: Rayner Cardenas JV Light: Monika Mata

Varsity Assistant: Heriberto Rodriguez Athletic Trainer: Jesus Guerrero 
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January 28 (Saturday)
Charger World Series (vs. Dark)

January 30 (Monday)
@ San Benito

February 4 (Saturday)
PSJA

February 6 (Monday)

February 11 (Saturday)
Edinburg Vela

February 13 (Monday)
Harlingen South

February 18 (Saturday)
@ Porter

February 20 (Monday)
Lopez

February 25 (Saturday)
@ Donna

February 27 (Monday)
Weslaco East

March 4 (Saturday)
Donna North

March 6 (Monday)
@ Mercedes

March 11 (Saturday)
Pace

March 13 (Monday)
@ Edcouch Elsa

March 15 (Wednesday)
@ Harlingen South

March 20 (Monday)
Porter

March 25 (Saturday)
@ Lopez

March 27 (Monday)
Donna

April 1 (Saturday)
@ Weslaco East

April 3 (Monday)
@ Donna North

April 10 (Monday)
Mercedes

April 15 (Saturday)
@ Pace

April 17th (Monday)
Edcouch Elsa
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January 28 (Saturday)
Charger World Series (vs. Light)

January 30 (Monday)
@ San Benito

February 4 (Saturday)
PSJA

February 6 (Monday)
McAllen Memorial

February 11 (Saturday)
Edinburg Vela

February 13 (Monday)
Harlingen South

February 18 (Saturday)
@ Porter

February 20 (Monday)
Lopez

February 25 (Saturday)
@ Donna

February 27 (Monday)
Weslaco East

March 4 (Saturday)
Donna North

March 6 (Monday)
@ Mercedes

March 11 (Saturday)
Pace

March 13 (Monday)
@ Edcouch Elsa

March 15 (Wednesday)
@ Harlingen South

March 20 (Monday)
Porter

March 25 (Saturday)
@ Lopez

March 27 (Monday)
Donna

April 1 (Saturday)
@ Weslaco East

11:00 am
April 3 (Monday)
@ Donna North

April 10 (Monday)
Mercedes

April 15 (Saturday)
@ Pace

April 17th (Monday)
Edcouch Elsa

Athletic Director: Gilbert Leal

JV Dark: Leo Rodriguez

Athletic Trainer: Elizabeth Laird
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